
Shawn Martin <sem2000s@gmail.com>

Thank you for submitting your request, Fwd: election
1 message

Support <compliance@loandepot.com> Wed, Jul 2, 2025 at 3:40 PM
Reply-To: Support <compliance@loandepot.com>
To: Shawn Martin <sem2000s@gmail.com>
Cc: Melanie <melanie.griffin@myfloridalicense.com>, Matthew <matthew.collier@myfloridalicense.com>, OIG <oig@myfloridalicense.com>, Richard
<richard.otway@myfloridalicense.com>, Oig Doj <oig.doj@usdoj.gov>, Oag Civilrights <oag.civilrights@myfloridalegal.com>, Askus <askus@sa17.state.fl.us>,
Office of Senator Sharief <sharief.barbara.web@flsenate.gov>, Marie Woodson <marie.woodson@myfloridahouse.gov>, Lisa Dunkley
<lisa.dunkley@myfloridahouse.gov>, Jones Shevrin Web <jones.shevrin.web@flsenate.gov>, Bradley Jennifer Web <bradley.jennifer.web@flsenate.gov>,
Rodriguez Anamaria Web <rodriguez.anamaria.web@flsenate.gov>, Juan Porras <juan.porras@myfloridahouse.gov>, Jennifer Canady
<jennifer.canady@myfloridahouse.gov>, General Counsel <dbpr.generalcounsel@myfloridalicense.com>, Usafls Citizens <usafls.citizens@usdoj.gov>, Public
Integrity <public.integrity@usdoj.gov>, Inspectorgeneral <inspectorgeneral@eog.myflorida.com>, Crt <crt@usdoj.gov>, Citizenservices
<citizenservices@myfloridalegal.com>, "Press@MyFloridaLegal.com" <press@myfloridalegal.com>, "ACAP@Floridabar.org" <acap@floridabar.org>, Tina Polsky
<polsky.tina@flsenate.gov>, Pizzo Jason <pizzo.jason@flsenate.gov>, Christine Hunschofsky <christine.hunschofsky@myfloridahouse.gov>, Daryl Campbell
<daryl.campbell@myfloridahouse.gov>, Boyd Jim Web <boyd.jim.web@flsenate.gov>, Osgood Rosalind Web <osgood.rosalind.web@flsenate.gov>, Calatayud
Alexis Web <calatayud.alexis.web@flsenate.gov>, Stewart Linda Web <stewart.linda.web@flsenate.gov>, Tiffany Esposito <tiffany.esposito@myfloridahouse.gov>,
Joel Rudman <joel.rudman@myfloridahouse.gov>, Carolina Amesty <carolina.amesty@myfloridahouse.gov>, Daniel Perez <daniel.perez@myfloridahouse.gov>,
Wyman Duggan <wyman.duggan@myfloridahouse.gov>, Chip Lamarca <chip.lamarca@myfloridahouse.gov>, "IA@psd.plantation.org" <ia@psd.plantation.org>,
"WDorr@psd.plantation.org" <wdorr@psd.plantation.org>, Sao17 <sao17@sao17.state.fl.us>, Press Office <press.office@theguardian.com>, Askcityhall
<askcityhall@plantation.org>, Connie Fossi <connie.fossi@nbcuni.com>, Tips <tips@cnn.com>, Viewermail <viewermail@newshour.org>, Reporters
<reporters@miamiherald.com>, District32osgood <district32osgood@flsenate.gov>, "Bendis, Eileen" <eileen.bendis@myfloridalicense.com>

##- Please type your reply above this line -##

The Compliance Team has received your e-mail. An analyst will review your request, and will respond in a timely manner.

This email is a service from Compliance. Delivered by Zendesk.
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